
Giriş Borusu 800

Kelebek Vana Giriş Kanalı

Penstok

Merdiven

BY-PASS Kanalı

Eğim

Çıkış Kanalı
Çıkış Borusu 800

5

5
,3

6
,9

8
,8

1
0,

7

0,15

0,8

2

2

2

0,8

2

0
,8

0
,8

0
,8

A A

Giriş Borusu BY-PASS Kanalı

PLAN

A-A KESİTİ

B

B

Merdiven

Korkuluk

Çıkış Borusu

Çıkış Kanalı

Giriş Borusu

Giriş Kanalı

Penstok

B-B KESİTİ

SAVAK DETAYI (3x)

0,8

0,8

0,8

0
,7

5

0
,7

5

0
,7

5

0
,1

5

0
,1

5

0
,1

5
YILDIZ TEKNİK ÜNİVERSİTESİ

İNŞAAT FAKÜLTESİ
ÇEVRE MÜHENDİSLİĞİ
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